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Firemna liga 2022/2023 Poprad - 3.liga - 9. kolo

Meno hraéa

Palo Orolin
Vladimir Bobovsky
Stano Jacak
Vlado Zavacky
Jan Matejbus
Jana lleninova
Juraj Gancaréik
Jaroslav Kas¢ak
Juraj Kas¢ak
Lucia Rusnakovéa
Peter Helebrandt
Frantiek Ohalek
Tomas Bobovsky
Jozef Pisar¢ik
Miroslav Horni¢ak

Gejza Skokan
Stefan Rusnak

Lukas$ Karnis
Maéria EliaSova
Stefan Jakub&ak
Karol Elias
Richard Sofranko
Kristina EliaSova
Sonla Kraj¢ovicova
Renéata Brajerova
Monika Lihajova
Zuzana Cecotova

individuals.in.round
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Kolky
1351
1279
1244
1182
1151
1080
1067

758
750
1048
1026
879
1002
992
979
969
678
787
626
833
595
826
585
519
489
562
332

Body
7.0
6.0
4.0
6.0
5.0
7.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
3.5
5.0
1.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
25
2.0
2.0
1.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0

Priemer
193.0000
182.7143
177.7143
168.8571
164.4286
154.2857
152.4286
151.6000
150.0000
149.7143
146.5714
146.5000
143.1429
141.7143
139.8571
138.4286
135.6000
131.1667
125.2000
119.0000
119.0000
118.0000
117.0000
103.8000

97.8000

93.6667

66.4000
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